
Ball Prep Academy Board Members and Leadership Team 

 

Board Members 

Anthony Brown anthonybrown@gisd.org 

Johnny Smecca Johnnysmecca@gisd.org 

David O’Neal, Jr. davidoneal@gisd.org  

Monica Wagner monicawagner@gisd.org  

Mindy Larkin mindylarkin@gisd.org 

Shae Jobe shaejobe@gisd.org 

 

 

Leadership Team 

Joseph Pillar, Principal of Ball High josephpillar@gisd.org 

Stephanie Mendoza, Director of Ball Prep 
Academy  

stephaniemendoza@gisd.org  

Sarah Mills, Assistant Principal  sarahmills@gisd.org  

Jerald Temple, Assistant Principal  jeraldtemple@gisd.org  

Melvin Bouldin, Assistant Principal  melvinbouldin@gisd.org 

Tiffany Vaiani, Lead Counselor tiffanyvaiani@gisd.org  

Carissa Hairrell, Lead Counselor Ball Prep 
Academy 

carissahairrell@gisd.org  

Alejandra Aguilar, Counselor alejandraaguilar@gisd.org  

Catherine Rogers, Counselor catherinerogers@gisd.org  

Heather Chide, Collaborative Learning Leader heatherchide@gisd.org  
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BioMed Advisory Board 

Dr. Bruce Leipzig Tony Brown  

Dr. Lisa Farmer  Dr. Jerry Gibson 

Dr. Ikenna Okereke Dr. Annette Scott 

Gina Spagnola Stephanie Mendoza 

Paulie Gaido Carissa Hairrell 

Dr. Richard Carroll  Michelle Puig  

Eric Paul Brenda Hernandez 

Melanie Horton Chelsea Price 

Maria Ramirez Tessie Howard 

Maddie Moriarty  

 
 

STEM Advisory Board 

Dr. Donna Lang Omar Longoria 

Melanie Horton Dr. Jerry Gibson 

Jenny O’Hara Elissa Garcia 

Johnny Smecca Michelle Puig 

Catherine Rogers  Laurent Langevine 

Jean Langevine Catherine Pickavance 

Eric Paul Stephanie Mendoza 

Jay Godfrey Gina Spagnola 

Maria Ramirez Vanicha McQueen 

Dr. Alok Verma  

 
 



Parent/Teacher Organization 

Stephanie Vasut President  

Heidi Seigel Vice-President  

Elizabeth Jansen Treasurer 

Pam Stevens Secretary 

Monica Clark Social Officer 

 


